Deutsche Meisterschaften der DBU ménnliche Jugend A All Event

Platz

© 00 NOoO O b~ WN P

MNNRNNNNNRERRRRRR R B R
O s WNRPO®OONOOOMWRNLERO

Name Club / Verein Land Hi Spiele
Grelak, Pascal Berliner Bowling Fiichse BER 262 18
Gronne Ankerdal, Mathias BC Elmshorn HAM 246 18
Kempgens, Pascal Benrather BC NRW 277 18
Ploewka, Pascal TSV Chemie Premnitz BRA 258 18
Hibner, Felix Bowling Sport Club 2015 BER 256 18
Grumbach, Oliver Bowling Sport Club 2015 BER 254 18
Trogl, Nico Ratisbona BAY 228 18
Schmidt, Matthias BC Sparta Mannheim BAD 253 18
Fritze, Nicklas BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde BRA 234 18
Kraft, Marcel BC Waiblingen WUR 245 18
Marschall, Marcel ABC Mannheim BAD 228 18
Slaby, Adrian TSV Chemie Premnitz BRA 257 18
Neubiser, Nico Bowling-Crew-Berlin e.V. BER 244 18
Frank, Kevin BC Waiblingen WUR 247 18
Stagnet, Luca Berliner Bowling Fuichse BER 237 18
Lehmann, Lukas Ratisbona BAY 238 18
Engelhardt, Lukas 1. Zwickauer BC SAC 220 18
Timmermann, Leon B1 Bowler Schoneiche BRA 235 18
Borner, Daniel Neckarbowler Tiibingen WUR 257 18
Hibsch, Alexander BC Germania Bayreuth BAY 255 18
Andreasen, Andreas Severin  BC Elmshorn HAM 231 18
Jansen, Jan-Luca SV Raspo Osnabriick NDS 279 18
Volkert, Aaron BV Kaiserslautern RPF 223 18
Schirmaier, Maikel Arena Bowling Club Stgt-Nord WUR 243 18
Fischer, Max BC 99 Ingelheim RPF 227 18
Wiemken, Max BK Munch BAY 235 18
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Schnitt
212,61
203,33
203,00
202,78
200,89
198,67
196,44
195,78
195,50
195,39
194,22
193,78
193,72
193,00
191,83
191,78
191,61
191,50
191,00
190,17
190,11
190,00
189,61
188,67
188,11
188,06

Pins
3.827
3.660
3.654
3.650
3.616
3.576
3.536
3.524
3.519
3.517
3.496
3.488
3.487
3.474
3.453
3.452
3.449
3.447
3.438
3.423
3.422
3.420
3.413
3.396
3.386
3.385
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Osadnik, Michael

Kdnig, Gordon-Alexander

Witt, Anton
Machander, Florian
Hinrichs, Thorben
Skutta, Simon
Winkel, Leon
Naujokat, Noah-Vincent
Rauscher, Leon
Gallo, Adrian
Kluge, Leon
Hauswirth, Julian
Czymai, Kay
Lepper, Manuel
Naue, Niclas
Hantusch, Nils
Rausch, Dustin
Gerken, Dustin
Kienitz, Alexander
Pita, Jeremy
Brautigam, Kai
Hofbauer, Timo
Standtke, Niklas
Haubold, Lucas
Kollberg, Marvin Noel
Theil3, Niko
Schiebold, Erik
Rodde, Bjorn
Bosselman, Tyler
Coleman, Jason

BC Hot Pins Braunschweig NDS 224
BSG Vest Recklinghausen e.V. NRW 242
1. Miihlhauser Bowling Club 98 e.V. THU 222
VfB 97 Dresden SAC 235
TUS Haren NDS 231
BC Waiblingen WUR 235
BV Brackwede NRW 234
BC Harksheide SLH 213
BC HSV Unlimited HAM 223
Phonix Frankfurt HES 251
BC Hot Pins Braunschweig NDS 225
Dreambowler Béblingen WUR 227
Striking Underdogs HAM 217
BV Brackwede NRW 259
BSG Vest Recklinghausen e.V. NRW 230
BV Markkleeberger Boogie-Pins SAC 219
B1 Bowler Schoneiche BRA 216
ABC Delmenhorst NDS 203
BV Markkleeberger Boogie-Pins SAC 233
VBF Oberhausen NRW 203
BC Mainauen-Bowler Bayreuth BAY 224
SG Rottendorf BAY 213
B1 Bowler Schoneiche BRA 235
1. Mihlh&user Bowling Club 98 e.V. THU 222
BC Harksheide SLH 228
BC 99 Ingelheim RPF 236
VfB 97 Dresden SAC 245
BC Hot Pins Braunschweig NDS 253
BC Bowlers Inn BAD 205
FTG-BC Frankfurt HES 225
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186,11
184,28
183,89
183,61
183,22
182,61
182,44
182,44
182,28
182,22
181,83
181,17
180,89
180,11
180,00
179,33
178,28
178,11
178,00
177,78
177,56
176,94
176,56
175,17
175,06
175,00
174,56
172,61
172,44
171,94

3.350
3.317
3.310
3.305
3.298
3.287
3.284
3.284
3.281
3.280
3.273
3.261
3.256
3.242
3.240
3.228
3.209
3.206
3.204
3.200
3.196
3.185
3.178
3.153
3.151
3.150
3.142
3.107
3.104
3.095



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Jirasek, Johannes
Schubert, Nick

Peil, Pascal
Bublikov, Artjom
Balla, Tim

Henning, Tim-Fabian
Wicher, Christian
Nietschmann, Falk Odo
Silze, Christoph
Kahler, Andre

Gothe, Leon
Geroschan, Benedikt
Behrend, Christopher
Fischer, Nick

Rejzek, Alexander

VSG Oppin SAH 241
FTG-BC Frankfurt HES 269
BC 99 Ingelheim RPF 216
BC Harksheide SLH 200
HCC BC Rostock MVP 235
BC Schwerin MVP 191
Striking Underdogs HAM 214
Bowlingfreunde Schwerin MVP 194
VfB 97 Dresden SAC 224
HCC BC Rostock MVP 197
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V. THU 185
BSV Cosmos RD SLH 224
Arena Team Berlin BER 221
BSV Cosmos RD SLH 192
BC 83 Kelsterbach HES 235

Deutsches Ranglistenturnier Of X0

@ 31.08.-03.09.2017 in Wildau SRR
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15
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12

171,78
171,61
171,44
169,94
168,83
168,72
167,89
167,39
162,28
159,94
155,39
147,83
176,13
140,72
197,75

3.092
3.089
3.086
3.059
3.039
3.037
3.022
3.013
2.921
2.879
2.797
2.661
2.642
2.533
2.373



